

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24509/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 28/06/2010 in RSA No.
3785/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SHYAM LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEEPA DASS CHELA RAM CHELA GARIB DASS

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/09/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pravin H. Parekh, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned By)
Mr. Sumeeti Lal, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Sharma, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Anand, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A.2 of 2010 on 24.9.2010.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master